
雪城中文学校学生注册表            New Member☐ 

CNY Chinese School Student Registration Form 20___ Spring   Fall 
I. 家庭基本资料 Family Information                                                 
 

父亲姓名Father’s Name： _____________ 电话Phone: ___________ E-mail: ______________________ 

母亲姓名 Mother’s Name: _____________ 电话Phone: ___________ E-mail: ______________________ 

家庭地址 Home Address:  ____________________________________________________________________________ 

II.  学生注册 Student Registration (DO NOT WRITE IN THE SHADED AREA BELOW)   

           教师☐ 学时 1 2 3 4  

姓名 

Name 

出生年月 

DOB: 
mm/yy 

中文课 

Chinese Class 
学费($) 

Fee 
课本费($) 

Textbook 
文化课 

Cultural Class 
学费($) 

Fee 

材料费

($) 
Material 

fee 

其他 
Others 

  

启蒙班 

学前班 

___年级 
E1  
E2  

180☐ 

150☐ 

130☐ 

0  ☐ 

50☐ 

35☐ 

30☐ 

 0☐ 

1-2pm ballet  90		 75	 65	 0  字典 
2-3pm  dance art 90	 75 65 0  

Dictionary 
 

$20☐ 
$15☐ 

3-4pm  dance art go 90	 75 65 0  

4-5pm go   90	 75 65 0  

  

启蒙班 

学前班 

___年级 
E1  
E2 

180☐ 

150☐ 

130☐ 

0  ☐ 

50☐ 

35☐ 

30☐ 

0  ☐ 

1-2pm ballet  90	 75 65 0  

2-3pm  dance art 90	 75 65 0  

3-4pm  dance art go 90	 75 65 0  

 

捐款 
Donation	

 

$ 

 

4-5pm go   90	 75 65 0  

  

启蒙班 

学前班 

___年级 
E1  
E2 

180☐ 

150☐ 

130☐ 

0  ☐ 

50☐ 

35☐ 

30☐ 

0  ☐ 

1-2pm ballet  90	 75 65 0  

2-3pm dance art 90	 75 65 0  

3-4pm dance art go 90	 75 65 0  

4-5pm go   90	 75 65 0  

 Adult* 180☐    150☐ 3:00 pm-4:50 pm 

义工押金 (每学期)   
Volunteer Duty Deposit( Per Semester):   $50☐ 

会员费 (每年)   
Annual Member Fee Due:$20 ☐ existed☐ 

 

 总计 Total:   _____________ 

WAIVER                                                                                                      经手人：_________________    
I hereby waive all rights and claims for damages my child(ren) and or I may have against the CNY Chinese School (hereinafter the “School”), its board 
members, officers, teachers, staff, volunteers, and facility sponsors for any injuries sustained by my child(ren) and or myself while attending the School 
or during any activity sponsored by the School.  I do hereby grant and give the School the right to use my and or my child(ren)'s photographs and images 
for the purpose of public presentations, advertising, publicity, and promotion for the School. I also understand and authorize that my child and or I may 
be disciplined if breaches of rules and regulations occur and assume responsibility for any damages brought about by my child(ren) and or myself.    
 
Student’s or Guardian’s Name:                                  Signature:_                     Date :    	  


