NORS CHILD

雪城中文学校学生注册表

New Member	

CNY Chinese School Student Registration Form 20___ Spring Fall

豕廷基 本	资料 Fam	ily Informa	tion																
父亲姓名Father's Name:				电话Phone:l		E-mail:													
母亲姓名 Mother's Name:			电话Phone:			E-mail:													
家庭地址 H	ome Address:																		
. 学生注	册 Studer	nt Registrati	on (DO NO	OT WRIT	E IN THE SHADE	ED Al	REA :	BEL	ow	')									
		S	(教师			一 寸 1 2 3 ·	4								
姓名 Name 出生年月 DOB: mm/yy		DOB: 中文珠 字:		课本费(\$) Textbook	文化课 Cultural Class		学 费(\$) Fee				其他 Others								
		启蒙班	180□	50□	1-2pm ballet	90	75	65	0		字典								
		学前班 年级	150 □ 150 □ 130 □ 0 □				35□	2-3pm dance art	90	75	65	0							
		E1		30□	3-4pm dance art go	90	75	65	0		Dictionary								
		E2	О Ш	0	4-5pm go	90	75	65	0		\$20□								
		启蒙班	100□	180□	50□	1-2pm ballet	90	75	65	0		\$15□							
		学前班	150□	35□	2-3pm dance art	90	75	65	0										
		年级 E1	130□	30□ 0 □	3-4pm dance art go	90	75	65	0										
		E2	υШ	υШ	υШ	υШ	VЦ	0 🗆				0 🗆	4-5pm go	90	75	65	0		
		启蒙班	180□	50□	1-2pm ballet	90	75	65	0		捐款								
		学前班	150□	35□	2-3pm dance art	90	75	65	0		Donation								
		年级 E1	130□ 0 □				30□ 0 □		3-4pm dance art go	90	75	65	0		\$				
		E2	0 Ц		4-5pm go	90	75	65	0										
		Adult*	180□	150□	3:0	0 pm-4	4:50 pr	n											
	<u>义工押金</u> (<u>每学期</u>)						会员费	` ′		_									
Vol	unteer Duty	Deposit(Per S	Semester):	\$50□	Annual Me	ember l	Fee Du	e:\$20		existed									
					,i	总计	Tota	ıl:											
AIVER					<u> </u>	手人	.:												
reby waive nbers, office uring any ac the purpose	ers, teachers, s ctivity sponsor of public pres	taff, volunteers, a ed by the School. entations, adverti	and facility spo I do hereby g sing, publicity	nsors for any i rant and give th , and promotio	have against the CNY Conjuries sustained by my conference of the right to use in for the School. I also unstibility for any damages by	hinese S hild(rer my and iderstan	School (a) and o or my o ad and a	herein r myse child(re uthoriz	after lf wh en)'s p ze tha	ile attendir shotograph t my child	ng the Scho s and imag and or I m								
	C	Name:																	